IDNR - Division of Fish and Wildlife Compiled Seed Supplier List - Effective 1-28-14
This list of seed suppliers is not intended to be all inclusive or a recommendation by the Division of Fish and Wildlife for any of these companies.

IN STATE

Allender Seed Service
Applegate's Seed House
Country Feed & Seed Store
Bio Town Seeds, Inc.

Elrod Grain Services
Family Farm Supply
Grazing Systems Supply
Grazing Systems Supply

Heartland Restoration Services

Lacrosse Seed

Jackson-Jennings Farm Bureau Co-op

Cardno/JFNew

Langdon Bros. Seed
Laughery Valley Ag Co-op
Spence Nursery
Tenbarge Seeds

Weaver Farm Supplies
Wyatt Seeds

OUT OF STATE

Bamert Seed Company
Bluestem Farm

Browning Seeds

Country Road Greenhouse
Ernst Conservation Seeds
FDC Enterprises, Inc.

Flick Bros. Seed Company
Genesis Nursery, Inc.
Hamilton Native Outpost
lon Exchange

ADDRESS

7655S 100 W
76 ECR700S
10002 Belshaw Road

373 N. Diener Rd. PO Box 299

5363 E US 50

9150 S. Gore Road
2300 E. CR 1100 N.
1131 B Westridge Parkway
14921 Hand Road

PO Box445

All Locations

708 Roosevelt Road
3590S. 100 E.

336 N. Buckeye Street
2220 East Fuson Rd.
100 E Haub St.

10231 OIld S.R. 56
2415 Indiana 57

1897 CR 1018

$ 5920 Lehman Road
3101 SIH 27

19561 E. Twombly Rd.
8884 Mercer Pike
2948 Brookdown Drive
PO Box 128

23200 Hurd Rd.

16786 Brown Rd.

1878 Old Mission Drive

North Judson, IN 46366
Brook, IN 47922
Lowell, IN 46356
Reynolds, IN 47980
Dillsboro, IN 47018
Bloomington, IN 47403
Batesville, IN 47006
Greensburg, IN 47240
Fort Wayne, IN 46818
Elwood, IN 46036

see website for details
Walkerton, IN 46574
Hartforn City, IN 47348
Osgood, IN 47037
Muncie, IN 47302
Haubstadt, IN 47639
Aurora, IN 47001
Petersburg, IN 47567

Muleshoe, TX 79347
Baraboo, WI 53913
Plainview, TX 79072
Rochelle, IL 61068
Meadville, PA 16335
Columbus, OH 43235
Kingsville, MO 64061
Tampico, IL 61283

Elk Creek, MO 65464
Harpers Ferry, 1A 52146

PHONE

574-896-5074
219-275-3664
219-696-2767
219-984-6038
812-654-3177
812-824-1150
800-808-4474
888-635-8588
260-489-8511
800-562-2459
800-742-9385
574-586-3400
800-526-4366
800-221-9731
765-286-7154
800-467-0158
812-438-2099
812-354-8541

800-262-9892
608-356-0179
800-243-5271
815-384-3311
800-873-3321
866-270-4833
866-328-0494
877-817-5325
888-967-2190
800-291-2143

WEBSITE

www.applegatesseedhouse.com/

www.biotownseeds.com

www.familyfarmsupply.com
Www.grazingsystemssupply.com
www.grazingsystemssupply.com
www.earthsourceinc.net

www.lftseed.com
www.jacksonjennings.com/
www.cardnojfnew.com
www.langdonbrosseed.com/
www.laugheryvalleyag.com/

WWwWw.spencenursery.com
www.tenbargeseeds.com/

www.bamertseed.com/
www.bluestemfarm.com/
www.browningseed.com/
www.prairieplugs.com/
www.ernstseed.com/
www.fdcenterprises.com/
www.seedguys.com/
www.genesisnurseryinc.com/
www.hamiltonnativeoutpost.com/
www.ionxchange.com/




Johnston Seed Company
Kester's Wild Food Nurseries, Inc
Miller Seed

National Wild Turkey Federation
Osenbaugh Prairie Seed Farms
Pheasants Forever/Quail Forever
Prairie Future seed Source
Prairie Moon Nursery

Prairie Nursery

Prairie Restorations, Inc.

Prairie Ridge Nursery

Prairie Seed Source

Quail& Upland Game Alliance
Roundstone Native Seed, LLC
Sharp Bros. Seed Company
Sheffield's Seed Company
Shooting Star Native Seeds
Spandle Nursery

Star Seed Inc.

Stock Seed Farms

Wildlife Management Solutions
Wildlife Nurseries, Inc.
Wildscapes LLC

Wildseed Farms

319 W. Chestnut

P.O.Box 516

1600 Cornhusker Hwy

P.O. Box 530
11009 542nd St.

53 Bonniebrook Rd
W 255 N 9286 Tomahawk Dr.
32115 Prairie Lane

P.O. Box 306
31646 128th St.

9738 Overland Road

P.O. Box 83
2035 2400th St.

9764 Raider Hollow Road

PO Box 140

269 Auburn Rd., Rt 34
20740 County Rd. 33

131 wildlife Dr.
PO Box 228
28008 Mill Rd.

14281 Hwy 11 South

904 Bauman St.

1371 Hoffman Rd.

100 Legacy Dr.

Enid, OK 73701

Omro, WI 54963
Lincoln, NE 68501
Edgefield, SC 29824

Lucas, IA 50151

Chatham, IL 62629
Sussex, WI 53089
Winona, MN 55987
Westfield, W1 53964
Princeton, MN 55371

Mt. Horeb, WI

North Lake, WI 53064
Atlanta, IL 61723
Upton, KY 42784

Healy, KS 67850

Locke, NY 13092

Spring Grove, MN 55974
Claxton, GA 30417
Osborn, KS 67473
Murdock, NE 68407
Eutaw, AL 35462
Oshkosh, WI 54902
Climax, MI 49034
Fredricksburg, TX 78624

800-375-4613
800-558-8815
402-438-1232
800-843-6983
800-582-2788
866-9147373

262-820-0221
866-417-8156
800-476-9453
800-837-5986
608-437-5245

217-648-2964
888-531-2353
800-462-8483
315-497-1058
888-983-3670
800-553-5771
800-782-7311
800-759-1520
877-400-8089
920-231-3780
269-746-4149
800-848-0078

www.jeinc.com/seed
www.kestersnursery.com/
www.millerseed.com/

www.nwtf.org/

www.prairieseedfarms.com/

www.prairiemoon.com/
WWwWw.prairienursery.com/
www.prairieresto.com/
WWW.prairieridgenursery.com
www.prairiebob.com/

Attn: Jerry Johnson
www.roundstoneseed.com/
www.buffalobrandseed.com/
www.sheffields.com/
www.shootingstarnativeseed.com/

www.gostarseed.com/
www.stockseed.com/
www.productsforwildlifemanagement.com/

www.wildscapesmi.com/
www.wildseedfarms.com/home.php




